## RECEIVERATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

JUN2 11977 Application for a Permit to Appropriate Ground Water

of1275	2× 59		(Name of Applicant)	BAKER
State ofO.R.	Ma)	9.7814		City)  O. 6. S. do hereby
make applicati	on for a permit	(Zip Code) to appropriate th	e following described groun	d waters of the State of Oregon:
1. The de	velopment will c	onsist of	Pond	······
			Give number of wells, tile lines at an estimated depth of	, ,
and the second second	**			and 150 ft. W
from the	E	mar of		(E. or W.)
(Faragila) i kome a pistomiako (s.) Militar mandalariako iliako iliako ma	Tagradi (1807) and an include a significant and	er i kant i er er er kriste film film film film film film film film	(Public Land Surv	ey Corner)
troji Poljaku obel kiristete		(If there is more	han one well, each must be described)	
				4 of the 14 o
Sec. 4	Тр	95	R39 F, W. A	I., in the county of IS.A.K.E.R
3. Locat	ion of area to b	e irrigated, or p	lace of use if use other tha	in irrigation.
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
٩ ٧.	39E WM.	4	S.E. Vy of N.E. Vy	21.00
in the in	is at	11	5.62 1/4 08 N.E. 1/4	19 == 70
9 5	39E WM	4	NE 4 OS NE. 4	2.00
95	39 E WM	4	NW14 & NE14	· 33 Heres
ing single section and the section of the section o	1. 			
والمراجع والمناصرة والمستراء والمشا	- और वर्षेत्रमा । अध्यक्ति ।	North Carlotte Au	2 transport to high port of the second	43.03 ToTAL
			The state of the s	43.03 TotAL
- AND THE REAL PROPERTY.	the state of the state of the state of			
<u> </u>	Askin tyriting a fe			
<u> </u>	**************************************			•
<u> </u>				

6. The amount of water which the applicant intends to a	apply to beneficial use is*	6.6.8 cubic feet
per second or300 gallons per minute.		<del>(+1 gpm)</del>
7. The use to which the water is to be applied is	troigerien -	STOCK WATER
supplemental irrigation	J. CH.	erse
8. If the flow to be utilized is artesian, the works to be us when not in use must be described.	sed for the control and consert	vation of the supply
EXCAVATED MATERIAL USED TO BANK UP LOW!  TOP OF BANK Allowing over flow to Drain  9. If the location of the well, or other development wor  stream channel, give the distance to the channel and the difference of development.	N TO DRAINAGE DITCH rk is less than one-fourth mi ence in elevation between the s	160 FT. TO THE EAST. ile from a natural stream bed and the
LODO ST AT NEAREST POINT differ		2 St - POND LOWER
10. DESCRIPTION OF W	\$	
Include length and dimensions of supply ditch or pipeline, size system to adequately describe the proposed distribution system.	and type of pump and motor	, type of irrigation
IRRIGATION SYSTEM: 299.9 JPM	•	
40 71/2 gpm SPRINKEERS	_	
3" DIS. HAND SET LATERAL		
5" DIA. MAIN LINE FUNNIN		
15 Hp. FIECTRIC PUND AT PO	of the contract of the contrac	and the second of the second o
S.T.		······································
	er og skallen skriver og skriver Blevere kommer og skriver og skri	on on the state of
	and farming for the first of the control of the con	A CONTRACT C
FROM WATER TROUGH MIONG	M. GOLTRAINAL	AND LINE
WEST OF COND & 4	······································	
11. Construction work will begin on or before	1977	
12. Construction work will be completed on or before	uly 1,1978 - comp	leted Aug 15, 1977
13. The water will be completely applied to the proposed u	se on or before. July 1, 19	318
14. If the ground water supply is supplemental to an ex	cisting supply, identify the su	pply and existing
water right. SAIMON CREEK. MARBIE CRE	ek Mill Cree	<b>K</b>
1864 C-4415 ~C-11576		
Application No. G-8227	Permit No. G 762	8

Remarks: WE WOUNT	de Be expa	NO DING	EXISTING P	нэіниаио
LOU DED JUST F				
		•		
			A STATE OF THE STA	
			and the second	•
The state of the s	en fra de Santago de la composição de la c Nacional de la composição de la composição Nacional de la composição	i ne e tua diperene ilidade. Per in elemente	i Sagarina. Sadarin	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	ng pantang dia menjadah nggapan dia dia menjada Kabupatangan dia diakan menjadah negara			
				The state of the s
The state of the s	anang disebut period disebut d Period terretari pendagan pen	of Carey /	Loward	$x_{i+1} = x_{i+1} = x_{i+1} = x_{i+1} = x_{i+1}$
and the state of t			Signature of Applicant	••••••••
The substitute of the most like the		••••••	•••••	
This is to certify that I have	e examined the forego	oing application, toge	ether with the accor	mpanying maps
and data, and return the same for.	completion		•	
ergen Der staten von der er eine Verlagen von der von der von der verlagen von der verlagen von der verlagen v Der staten von der verlagen von der verlagen von der der verlagen von der verlagen von der verlagen von der ve	erne Colonia. Program (1888) (1888) en 1883 (1894) (1888) en 1888	ili da ingana kananan kananan Periodokan kananan kan		
In order to retain its priori	ty, this application	must be returned to	the Water Resource	es Director with
corrections on or beforeJanu				
corrections on or before				, 19.1.3
WITNESS my hand this .3x	day ofday of	wenher	, 197.7	가 되는 사람들은 1946년 11. 원래 전체 : 1955년
James E. Sexson	Water Reso	ources Director	$\rightarrow$	
in de 1900 de la companya de 1900 de 1 La companya de 1900 de	اللها الله العالمة العالم العراج المؤكلة الماكات الماكات		(after)	V) e
	San	Ву	Larry Toll	
CENT NOV 161977 RESOURCES I	energija produktiva i koji koji koji koji koji koji koji ko	na kalendari da kal Na kalendari da kal		
RC 130				•
Sou ( )				•
NOV NOV	The state of the s		e de la companya de l	
ATER SAI			· (教養) (10.18 - 24 (新年) - 10 (10.10	grother in the second of
A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH	and the second second	and the second of the second		
the service of the se				
This instrument was first re	ceived in the office o	f the Water Resource	s Director at Salem	, Oregon, on the
21 day of	June	, 19	77, at!	1.00 o'clock
			enga (para da) Dan Maria da kena	er at de la companya
Application No. G-822	7.,	Permit No	G 7628	

## Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING MINIMUM FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed0.54 cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the
well or source of appropriation, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from Sump well.
The use to which this water is to be applied is supplemental irrigation.
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to
second or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to exceed
3 acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each year;
provided further that the right allowed herein shall be limited to any deficiency in the available supply of any prior right existing for the same land and shall not exceed the limitation allowed herein, and shall be further limited to appropriation of water only to the extent that it does not impair or substantially interfere with with existing surface water rights of others,
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.  The well shall be constructed in accordance with the General Standards for the Construction and Maintenance of Water Wells in Oregon.  The works constructed shall include an air line and pressure gauge or an access port for measuring line, adequate to determine water level elevation in the well at all times.  The permittee shall install and maintain a weir, meter, or other suitable measuring device, and shall keep a complete record of the amount of ground water withdrawn.
The priority date of this permit is June 21, 1977
Actual construction work shall begin on or before December 2, 1978 and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.7.9
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19.80
WITNESS my hand this 2nd day of December , 19.77

Water Resources Director